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CHAPTER 671

AN ACT to create 14.59 (1) (e) of the statutes, relating to Vacatlons f01
seasonal and - certain other state employes.

Th,e people of the state of Wisconsin, represented in senate and asse_mbly,
do enact as follows:

14.59 (1) (e) of the statutes is created to read:

14.59 (1) (e) Classified employes who are regularly employed for
less than 12 months out of a year but who are employed 6 or more months
in continuous service in the employing department shall be granted pro
-rata annual leave consistent with par. (d). Such continuous service need
not be in a single calendar year.

Approved November 8, 1957.
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